Siemens ITE Original Circuit Breakers
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
1 15 B115 Siemens ITE  BL 1P  15A  10KA @ 120V - New 1 3.6 1.0 2.4 $8.99
1 20 B120 Siemens ITE BL  1P  20A  10KA @ 120V - New 1 3.6 1.0 2.4 $8.99
1 30 B130 Siemens ITE BL  1P  30A  10KA @ 120V - New 1 3.6 1.0 2.4 $8.99
2 15 B215 Siemens ITE BL  2P  15A  10KA @ 120/240V - New 2 23.6 2.0 2.4 $19.96
2 20 B220 Siemens ITE BL  2P  20A  10KA @ 120/240V - New 2 3.6 2.0 2.4 $19.96
2 30 B230 Siemens ITE BL  2P  30A  10KA @ 120/240V - New 2 3.6 2.0 2.4 $19.96
2 40 B240 Siemens ITE BL  2P  40A  10KA @ 120/240V - New 2 3.6 2.0 2.4 $19.96
2 50 B250 Siemens ITE BL  2P  50A  10KA @ 120/240V - New 2 3.6 2.0 2.4 $19.96
2 100 B2100 Siemens ITE BL  2P  100A  10KA @ 120/240V - New 2 3.6 2.0 2.4 $56.86
3 20 B320 Siemens ITE BL  3P  20A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 3.75 3.0 2.4 $64.52
3 30 B330 Siemens ITE BL  3P  30A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 3.75 3.0 2.4 $64.52
3 40 B340 Siemens ITE BL  3P  40A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 3.75 3.0 2.4 $64.52
3 50 B350 Siemens ITE BL  3P  50A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 3.75 3.0 2.4 $64.52
3 60 B360 Siemens ITE BL  3P  60A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 3.75 3.0 2.4 $64.52
3 100 B3100 Siemens ITE BL  3P  100A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 3.75 3.0 2.4 $96.90
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
1 20 BQD120 Siemens ITE BQD  1P  20A  14KA @ 277V - New 1 4.5 1.0 2.7 $30.78
1 30 BQD130 Siemens ITE BQD  1P  30A  14KA @ 277V - New 1 4.5 1.0 2.7 $30.78
2 15 BQD215 Siemens ITE BQD  2P  15A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 2 4.5 2.0 2.7 $82.48
2 20 BQD220 Siemens ITE BQD  2P  20A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 2 4.5 2.0 2.7 $82.48
2 30 BQD230 Siemens ITE BQD  2P  30A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 2 4.5 2.0 2.7 $82.48
3 15 BQD315 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  15A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $144.30
3 20 BQD320 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  20A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $144.30
3 30 BQD330 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  30A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $144.30
3 40 BQD340 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  40A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $144.30
3 50 BQD350 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  50A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $144.30
3 60 BQD360 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  60A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $144.30
3 70 BQD370 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  70A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $198.00
3 80 BQD380 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  80A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $198.00
3 90 BQD390 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  90A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $198.00
3 100 BQD3100 Siemens ITE BQD  3P  100A  14KA @ 480/277V - New 3 4.5 3.0 2.7 $198.00
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
1 15 ED41B015 Siemens ITE ED  1P  15A  22KA @ 277V - New 1 6.4 1.0 4.6 $47.50
1 20 ED41B020 Siemens ITE ED  1P  20A  22KA @ 277V - New 1 6.4 1.0 4.6 $47.50
1 30 ED41B030 Siemens ITE ED  1P  30A  22KA @ 277V - New 1 6.4 1.0 4.6 $47.50
2 20 ED42B020L Siemens ITE ED  2P  20A  14KA @ 480V - New 4 6.4 2.0 4.6 $146.00
3 15 ED43B015L Siemens ITE ED  3P  15A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $189.00
3 20 ED43B020L Siemens ITE ED  3P  20A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $189.00
3 30 ED43B030L Siemens ITE ED  3P  30A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $189.00
3 40 ED43B040L Siemens ITE ED  3P  40A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $189.00
3 50 ED43B050L Siemens ITE ED  3P  50A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $189.00
3 60 ED43B060L Siemens ITE ED  3P  60A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $189.00
3 70 ED43B070L Siemens ITE ED  3P  70A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $229.00
3 80 ED43B080L Siemens ITE ED  3P  80A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $229.00
3 100 ED43B100L Siemens ITE ED  3P  100A  18KA @ 480V - New 6 6.4 3.0 4.6 $229.00
BL (Bolt-On) Frame - New  •  1, 2 & 3P  •  15 - 100A  •  Up to 240Vac
BQD (Bolt-On) Frame - New  •  1, 2 & 3P  •  15 - 100A  •  Up to 480/277Vac
ED Frame - New  •  1, 2 & 3P  •  15 - 125A  •  Up to 480Vac
   BL 1P
   BL 2P
   BL 3P
  BQD 1P
  BQD 2P
  BQD 3P
   ED 1P
   ED 2P
   ED 3P
•  Note: The “L” suffix designates three additional and removable no charge load side lugs are included.
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
3 20 NGB3B020B Siemens ITE NGB  3P  20A  25KA @ 480/ 277V - New 3 5.4 3 2.8 $208.00
3 30 NGB3B030B Siemens ITE NGB  3P  30A  25KA @ 480/ 277V - New 3 5.4 3 2.8 $208.00
3 60 NGB3B060B Siemens ITE NGB  3P  60A  25KA @ 480/ 277V - New 3 5.4 3 2.8 $208.00
3 100 NGB3B100B Siemens ITE NGB  3P  100A  25KA @ 480/ 277V - New 3 5.4 3 2.8 $245.00
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
3 200 FXD63B200L Siemens ITE FD 3P  200A  35KA @ 480V - New 6 9.5 4.5 4.0 $599.00
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
3 400 JXD3B400L Siemens ITE JD 3P  400A  35KA @ 480V - New 6 11.0 7.5 4.0 $1,049.00
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
3 600 LXD63B600 Siemens ITE LD 3P  600A  35KA @ 480V - New 0 11.0 7.5 4.0 $1,690.00
- 600 TA2J6500 Siemens ITE LD Frame Terminal 1 - - - $13.99
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
2 150 QJ22B150 Siemens ITE  QJ  2P  150A  10KA @ 240V - New 2 7.0 3.0 2.34 $132.50
2 200 QJ22B200 Siemens ITE  QJ  2P  200A  10KA @ 240V - New 2 7.0 3.0 2.34 $132.50
3 150 QJ23B150 Siemens ITE  QJ  3P  150A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 7.0 4.5 2.34 $299.00
3 200 QJ23B200 Siemens ITE  QJ  3P  200A  10KA @ 240V - New 3 7.0 4.5 2.34 $299.00
3 225 QJ23B225 Siemens ITE  QJ  3P 225A 10KA @ 240V - New 3 7.0 4.5 2.34 $299.00
3 200 QJH23B200 Siemens ITE  QJH  3P  200A  22KA @ 240V - New 3 7.0 4.5 2.53 $446.00
NGB (Bolt-on) Frame - New  •  1, 2 & 3P  •  15 - 125A  •  Up to 480 / 277Vac
FD Frame - New  •  2 & 3P  •  70 - 250A  •  Up to 600Vac
JD Frame - New  •  2 & 3P  •  200 - 400A  •  Up to 600Vac
LD Frame - New  •  2 & 3P  •  250 - 600A  •  Up to 600Vac
LMD Frame - New  •  2 & 3P  •  500 - 800A  •  Up to 600Vac
ND Frame - New  •  3P  •  900 - 1200A  •  Up to 600Vac
QJ Frame - New  •  2 & 3P  •  60 - 225A  •  Up to 240Vac
 NGB 3P
FD 3P
 JD 3P
 LD 3P
LMD 3P
ND 3P
 QJ 2P
 QJ 3P
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
3 800 LMXD63B800 Siemens ITE LMD 3P  800A  50KA @ 480V - New 0 16.0 7.5 4.6 $2,475.00
- 800 TA3K500 Siemens ITE LMD Frame Terminal 1 - - - $40.60
Poles Amps Part Number Description Lugs Height Width Depth Price
3 800 NXD63B120 Siemens ITE ND 3P  1200A  50KA @ 480V - New 0 16.0 9.0 6.2 $3,399.00
- 800 3TA4N8500 Siemens ITE ND Frame Terminal - Kit of 3 3 - - - $349.00
Siemens ITE Original Circuit Breakers